DP 300

Lsch 1/100
Hsch 1/100

V—vlak
0.00m.

rand weg

rand weg

as waterloop

afsluiting

Terreinhoogte

5.34

5.36

5.30

5.30

493

2.90
285

2.39
2.20

217

219
215

2.24

2.79
2.85

4.38

4.64

492

4.54

4.34

4.26

Tussenafstand

2.96

3.07

319

3.95

2.61

90

0.94

0.61

083 |

<l 218

0.70

0.78

47

2.08

2.08

2.21

310

1.87

0.95




